Summary Results Report - Canvassing Reporting
TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Statistics TOTAL Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Precincts Complete 19 of 19
Precincts Partially Reported 0of 19
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 19 of 19 19
Registered Voters - Total 25,708
Ballots Cast - Total 18,343 557
Ballots Cast - Blank 3 0
Voter Turnout - Total 71.35%

Early
Voting

0
0
0
19

14,461
2

Election
Day

19

19

3,325
1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lofl1l


cjackson
Highlight

cjackson
Highlight

cjackson
Highlight

cjackson
Highlight


Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

President/Vice President
Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware
Write-In Totals

Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz / Karina
Garcia

Write-In: Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak
Write-In: Cornel West / melina Abdullah
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

US Senator
Vote For 1

REP Ted Cruz

DEM Colin Allred

LIB Ted Brown

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Tracy Andrus
Write-In: Analisa Roche
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

US Representative, Dist 10
Vote For 1

REP Michael McCaul
DEM Theresa Boisseau
LIB Jeff Miller
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

14,020
4,058
99

31

57

2

48
18,265
2

76
18,343
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

13,586
4,240
314

24

15
18,164
2

177
18,343
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

14,115
3,466
335
17,916
0

427
18,343
19 of 19

320
223

6
0
2
0

N

551

557

321
217

P N O W »

545

12
557

345
185

9
539

18
557

Early
Voting
11,288

3,002
63

21
34

1

31
14,408

51
14,461

Early
Voting
10,967

3,155
216

14

3

1

10
14,352

107
14,461

Early
Voting
11,358

2,560
238
14,156
0

305
14,461

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election
Day
2,412

833
30
10
21

1

17
3,306

19
3,325

Election
Day
2,298

868
94

.

0

3

4
3,267

58
3,325

Election
Day
2,412

721
88
3,221
0

104
3,325

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f11



Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Christi Craddick 13,698 317

DEM Katherine Culbert 3,505 176

LIB Hawk Dunlap 419 8

GRN Eddie Espinoza 146 3

Write-In Totals 15 2
Write-In: Richard McKibbin 8 2
Not Assigned 7 0

Total Votes Cast 17,783 506
Overvotes 4 0
Undervotes 556 51
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Jimmy Blacklock 14,127 330

DEM DaSean Jones 3,540 172

Total Votes Cast 17,667 502
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 675 55
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP John Devine 13,861 312

DEM Christine Vinh Weems 3,727 183

Total Votes Cast 17,588 495
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 755 62
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Early
Voting
11,060

2,627
301
100

9
2
7
14,097

360
14,461

Early
Voting
11,395

2,623
14,018

442
14,461

Early
Voting
11,197

2,776
13,973

488
14,461

Election
Day
2,321

702
110
43

4

4

0
3,180

145
3,325

Election
Day
2,402

745
3,147
0

178
3,325

Election
Day
2,352

768
3,120
0

205
3,325

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS
TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Washington County
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Jane Bland 13,794 322 11,139 2,333
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein 3,550 167 2,644 739
LIB J. David Roberson 358 9 257 92
Total Votes Cast 17,702 498 14,040 3,164
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 640 59 420 161
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP David J. Schenck 13,962 317 11,272 2,373
DEM Holly Taylor 3,677 183 2,727 767
Total Votes Cast 17,639 500 13,999 3,140
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 704 57 462 185
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Gina Parker 13,583 304 10,977 2,302
DEM Nancy Mulder 3,575 177 2,646 752
Total Votes Cast 17,158 481 13,623 3,054
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 1,184 76 837 271
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lee Finley 14,101 326 11,376 2,399
DEM Chika Anyiam 3,480 171 2,582 727
Total Votes Cast 17,581 497 13,958 3,126
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 761 60 502 199
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM 40f 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Member, State BoE, Dist 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Tom Maynard 13,946 326

DEM Raquel Saenz Ortiz 3,680 179

Total Votes Cast 17,626 505
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 716 52
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

State Representative, Dist 12
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Trey Wharton 14,103 330

DEM Dee Howard Mullins 3,582 175

Total Votes Cast 17,685 505
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 658 52
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Jennifer Caughey 13,942 319

DEM Brendetta Scott 3,484 169

Total Votes Cast 17,426 488
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 917 69
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, P 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Andrew Johnson 13,798 312

DEM Sarah Beth Landau 3,640 178

Total Votes Cast 17,438 490
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 904 67
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Early
Voting
11,252

2,718
13,970
1

490
14,461

Early
Voting
11,359

2,662
14,021

440
14,461

Early
Voting
11,237

2,603
13,840

621
14,461

Early
Voting
11,144

2,703
13,847

613
14,461

Election
Day
2,368

783
3,151
0

174
3,325

Election
Day
2,414

745
3,159
0

166
3,325

Election
Day
2,386

712
3,098
0

227
3,325

Election
Day
2,342

759
3,101
0

224
3,325

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f 11



Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Clint Morgan 13,850 316

DEM Julie Countiss 3,577 174

Total Votes Cast 17,427 490
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 915 67
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Kristin M. Guiney 13,803 319

DEM Richard Hightower 3,604 172

Total Votes Cast 17,407 491
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 935 66
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Susanna Dokupil 13,824 319

DEM Amber Boyd-Cora 3,540 169

Total Votes Cast 17,364 488
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 978 69
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Chad Bridges 13,902 321

DEM Velda Renita Faulkner 3,511 169

Total Votes Cast 17,413 490
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 930 67
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Early
Voting
11,184

2,652
13,836
1

624
14,461

Early
Voting
11,135

2,685
13,820

640
14,461

Early
Voting
11,161

2,630
13,791

669
14,461

Early
Voting
11,231

2,599
13,830

631
14,461

Election
Day
2,350

751
3,101
0

224
3,325

Election
Day
2,349

747
3,096
0

229
3,325

Election
Day
2,344

741
3,085
0

240
3,325

Election
Day
2,350

743
3,093
0

232
3,325

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

6 of 11



Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Tonya McLaughlin 13,894 319

DEM Charles Spain 3,493 171

Total Votes Cast 17,387 490
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 955 67
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Maritza Michele Antu 13,681 308

DEM Frances Bourliot 3,599 180

Total Votes Cast 17,280 488
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 1,063 69
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Katy Boatman 13,821 318

DEM Meagan Hassan 3,496 170

Total Votes Cast 17,317 488
Overvotes 3 0
Undervotes 1,023 69
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

REP Brad Hart 13,822 318

DEM Margaret 'Meg' Poissant 3,551 171

Total Votes Cast 17,373 489
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 970 68
Contest Totals 18,343 557
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19

Early
Voting
11,198

2,608
13,806
1

654
14,461

Early
Voting
11,042

2,686
13,728

733
14,461

Early
Voting
11,157

2,597
13,754

704
14,461

Early
Voting
11,156

2,639
13,795

666
14,461

Election
Day
2,377

714
3,091
0

234
3,325

Election
Day
2,331

733
3,064
0

261
3,325

Election
Day
2,346

729
3,075
0

250
3,325

Election
Day
2,348

741
3,089
0

236
3,325

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7 of 11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS
TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Washington County
Dist Judge, 21st Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Carson Campbell 14,846 359 11,908 2,579
Total Votes Cast 14,846 359 11,908 2,579
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,497 198 2,553 746
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Dist Judge, 335th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John D. Winkelmann 14,951 358 12,003 2,590
Total Votes Cast 14,951 358 12,003 2,590
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,392 199 2,458 735
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Dist Attorney, 21st Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Derek Estep 14,627 348 11,740 2,539
Total Votes Cast 14,627 348 11,740 2,539
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,716 209 2,721 786
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Renee Mueller 14,868 369 11,894 2,605
Total Votes Cast 14,868 369 11,894 2,605
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3,475 188 2,567 720
Contest Totals 18,343 557 14,461 3,325
Precincts Reporting 19 of 19
Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM 8of 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024

District Clerk - Unexpired Term
Vote For 1

REP Kimberley Boyce

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Sheriff
Vote For 1

REP Trey Holleway

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1

REP Cheryl Gaskamp

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

County Commissioner Pct 1
Vote For 1

REP Misti Hartstack Corn
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

14,811 361

14,811 361

0 0

3,532 196

18,343 557
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

15,001 367

15,001 367

0 0

3,342 190

18,343 557
19 0f 19

TOTAL Absentee

14,948 378

14,948 378

0 0

3,395 179

18,343 557
19 of 19

TOTAL Absentee

2,692 49
2,692 49

0 0
1,048 55
3,740 104
6 of 6

Early
Voting
11,851

11,851
0
2,610
14,461

Early
Voting
12,026

12,026

2,435
14,461

Early
Voting
11,926

11,926

2,535
14,461

Early
Voting
2,072

2,072

755
2,827

Election
Day
2,599

2,599
0

726
3,325

Election
Day
2,608

2,608
0

717
3,325

Election
Day
2,644

2,644
0

681
3,325

Election
Day
571

571

0
238
809

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS

Washington County

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

9of 11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS
TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Washington County

County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Kirk Hanath 4,386 119 3,557 710
Total Votes Cast 4,386 119 3,557 710
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 830 35 643 152
Contest Totals 5,216 154 4,200 862
Precincts Reporting 4 0of 4
Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ken Holle 2,690 47 2,076 567
Total Votes Cast 2,690 47 2,076 567
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,050 57 751 242
Contest Totals 3,740 104 2,827 809
Precincts Reporting 6 of 6
Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Seth Klehm 4,060 109 3,296 655
Total Votes Cast 4,060 109 3,296 655
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 826 47 624 155
Contest Totals 4,886 156 3,920 810
Precincts Reporting 40f4
Constable Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Brad Kuecker 4,423 114 3,592 717
Total Votes Cast 4,423 114 3,592 717
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 793 40 608 145
Contest Totals 5,216 154 4,200 862
Precincts Reporting 4 0of 4

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

100f 11



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - COMPLETE RESULTS
TX Washington County 241105 General 6110

November 5, 2024 Washington County
Constable Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Greg Rolling 3,658 93 2,918 647
Total Votes Cast 3,658 93 2,918 647
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 843 50 596 197
Contest Totals 4,501 143 3,514 844
Precincts Reporting 50f5
Election Summary - 11/13/2024  5:46 PM 110f 11

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



