Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	19 of 19	0	0	19
Precincts Complete	19 of 19	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 19	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	19 of 19	19	19	19
Registered Voters - Total	<mark>25,708</mark>			
Ballots Cast - Total	<mark>18,343</mark>	557	14,461	3,325
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	<mark>71.35%</mark>			

Washington County

Washington County

President/Vice President

Vote I	For 1
--------	-------

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	14,020	320	11,288	2,412
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	4,058	223	3,002	833
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	99	6	63	30
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	31	0	21	10
Write-In Totals	57	2	34	21
Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz / Karina Garcia	2	0	1	1
Write-In: Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak	6	2	1	3
Write-In: Cornel West / melina Abdullah	1	0	1	0
Not Assigned	48	0	31	17
Total Votes Cast	18,265	551	14,408	3,306
Overvotes	2	0	2	0
Undervotes	76	6	51	19
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

US Senator Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	13,586	321	10,967	2,298
DEM Colin Allred	4,240	217	3,155	868
LIB Ted Brown	314	4	216	94
Write-In Totals	24	3	14	7
Write-In: Tracy Andrus	3	0	3	0
Write-In: Analisa Roche	6	2	1	3
Not Assigned	15	1	10	4
Total Votes Cast	18,164	545	14,352	3,267
Overvotes	2	0	2	0
Undervotes	177	12	107	58
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

US Representative, Dist 10

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Michael McCaul	14,115	345	11,358	2,412
DEM Theresa Boisseau	3,466	185	2,560	721
LIB Jeff Miller	335	9	238	88
Total Votes Cast	17,916	539	14,156	3,221
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	427	18	305	104
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Railroad Commissioner ١

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	13,698	317	11,060	2,321
DEM Katherine Culbert	3,505	176	2,627	702
LIB Hawk Dunlap	419	8	301	110
GRN Eddie Espinoza	146	3	100	43
Write-In Totals	15	2	9	4
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	8	2	2	4
Not Assigned	7	0	7	0
Total Votes Cast	17,783	506	14,097	3,180
Overvotes	4	0	4	0
Undervotes	556	51	360	145
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	14,127	330	11,395	2,402
DEM DaSean Jones	3,540	172	2,623	745
Total Votes Cast	17,667	502	14,018	3,147
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	675	55	442	178
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4 Vote For 1

		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	13,861	312	11,197	2,352
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	3,727	183	2,776	768
Total Votes Cast	17,588	495	13,973	3,120
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	755	62	488	205
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6 Vote For 1

REP Jane Bland	TOTAL 13.794	Absentee 322	Early Voting 11,139	Election Day 2,333
	15,734	522	11,155	2,000
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	3,550	167	2,644	739
LIB J. David Roberson	358	9	257	92
Total Votes Cast	17,702	498	14,040	3,164
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	640	59	420	161
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	13,962	317	11,272	2,373
DEM Holly Taylor	3,677	183	2,727	767
Total Votes Cast	17,639	500	13,999	3,140
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	704	57	462	185
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	13,583	304	10,977	2,302
DEM Nancy Mulder	3,575	177	2,646	752
Total Votes Cast	17,158	481	13,623	3,054
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	1,184	76	837	271
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	14,101	326	11,376	2,399
DEM Chika Anyiam	3,480	171	2,582	727
Total Votes Cast	17,581	497	13,958	3,126
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	761	60	502	199
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Member, State BoE, Dist 10

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Tom Maynard	13,946	326	11,252	2,368
DEM Raquel Saenz Ortiz	3,680	179	2,718	783
Total Votes Cast	17,626	505	13,970	3,151
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	716	52	490	174
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

State Representative, Dist 12 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Trey Wharton	14,103	330	11,359	2,414
DEM Dee Howard Mullins	3,582	175	2,662	745
Total Votes Cast	17,685	505	14,021	3,159
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	658	52	440	166
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 2

Vote I	For 1
--------	-------

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jennifer Caughey	13,942	319	11,237	2,386
DEM Brendetta Scott	3,484	169	2,603	712
Total Votes Cast	17,426	488	13,840	3,098
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	917	69	621	227
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 6 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Andrew Johnson	13,798	312	11,144	2,342
DEM Sarah Beth Landau	3,640	178	2,703	759
Total Votes Cast	17,438	490	13,847	3,101
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	904	67	613	224
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Clint Morgan	13,850	316	11,184	2,350
DEM Julie Countiss	3,577	174	2,652	751
Total Votes Cast	17,427	490	13,836	3,101
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	915	67	624	224
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 8 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kristin M. Guiney	13,803	319	11,135	2,349
DEM Richard Hightower	3,604	172	2,685	747
Total Votes Cast	17,407	491	13,820	3,096
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	935	66	640	229
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, PI 9

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Susanna Dokupil	13,824	319	11,161	2,344
DEM Amber Boyd-Cora	3,540	169	2,630	741
Total Votes Cast	17,364	488	13,791	3,085
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	978	69	669	240
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Chad Bridges	13,902	321	11,231	2,350
DEM Velda Renita Faulkner	3,511	169	2,599	743
Total Votes Cast	17,413	490	13,830	3,093
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	930	67	631	232
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 4 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Tonya McLaughlin	13,894	319	11,198	2,377
DEM Charles Spain	3,493	171	2,608	714
Total Votes Cast	17,387	490	13,806	3,091
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	955	67	654	234
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Maritza Michele Antu	13,681	308	11,042	2,331
DEM Frances Bourliot	3,599	180	2,686	733
Total Votes Cast	17,280	488	13,728	3,064
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,063	69	733	261
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 6

Vote For 1	Vote	For	1
------------	------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Katy Boatman	13,821	318	11,157	2,346
DEM Meagan Hassan	3,496	170	2,597	729
Total Votes Cast	17,317	488	13,754	3,075
Overvotes	3	0	3	0
Undervotes	1,023	69	704	250
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, PI 8 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Brad Hart	13,822	318	11,156	2,348
DEM Margaret 'Meg' Poissant	3,551	171	2,639	741
Total Votes Cast	17,373	489	13,795	3,089
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	970	68	666	236
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

Dist Judge, 21st Judicial Dist Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Carson Campbell	14,846	359	11,908	2,579
Total Votes Cast	14,846	359	11,908	2,579
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,497	198	2,553	746
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Dist Judge, 335th Judicial Dist Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John D. Winkelmann	14,951	358	12,003	2,590
Total Votes Cast	14,951	358	12,003	2,590
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,392	199	2,458	735
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Dist Attorney, 21st Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL /	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Derek Estep	14,627	348	11,740	2,539
Total Votes Cast	14,627	348	11,740	2,539
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,716	209	2,721	786
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

County Attorney

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Renee Mueller	14,868	369	11,894	2,605
Total Votes Cast	14,868	369	11,894	2,605
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,475	188	2,567	720
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Washington County

District Clerk - Unexpired Term Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kimberley Boyce	14,811	361	11,851	2,599
Total Votes Cast	14,811	361	11,851	2,599
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,532	196	2,610	726
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Trey Holleway	15,001	367	12,026	2,608
Total Votes Cast	15,001	367	12,026	2,608
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,342	190	2,435	717
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Cheryl Gaskamp	14,948	378	11,926	2,644
Total Votes Cast	14,948	378	11,926	2,644
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,395	179	2,535	681
Contest Totals	18,343	557	14,461	3,325
Precincts Reporting	19 of 19			

County Commissioner Pct 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Misti Hartstack Corn	2,692	49	2,072	571
Total Votes Cast	2,692	49	2,072	571
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,048	55	755	238
Contest Totals	3,740	104	2,827	809
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

Washington County

County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Electior Day
REP Kirk Hanath	4,386	119	3,557	710
Total Votes Cast	4,386	119	3,557	710
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	830	35	643	152
Contest Totals	5,216	154	4,200	862
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Constable Pct 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Holle	2,690	47	2,076	567
Total Votes Cast	2,690	47	2,076	567
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,050	57	751	242
Contest Totals	3,740	104	2,827	809
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			

Constable Pct 2

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Seth Klehm	4,060	109	3,296	655
Total Votes Cast	4,060	109	3,296	655
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	826	47	624	155
Contest Totals	4,886	156	3,920	810
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Constable Pct 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Brad Kuecker	4,423	114	3,592	717
Total Votes Cast	4,423	114	3,592	717
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	793	40	608	145
Contest Totals	5,216	154	4,200	862
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4			

Washington County

Constable Pct 4 Vote For 1

		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Rolling	3,658	93	2,918	647
Total Votes Cast	3,658	93	2,918	647
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	843	50	596	197
Contest Totals	4,501	143	3,514	844
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			